30
2
11
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 302
302
C
on
ne

135-3822206207-1173
Free Receptacles - Accepts Pin Contacts
500+250+100+1+Order CodeList No.SizeWays
Price EachMftrs.Shell No of
FIxed Receptacle Dimensions
Ì Receptacles accepting either plug or socket contacts
Ì Available for fixed (bulkhead) or free (in-line) connections
Pin SocketPin Socket
Free Receptacles Fixed Receptacles
Tools - Series 3
135-396291019-3Extraction tool
135-395091124-1Economy extraction tool
135-398690384-1Crimp tool (10-8 AWG)
135-397490382-2Crimp tool (16-12 AWG)
1+Order CodeList No.
Price EachMftrs.
Ì Extraction on and ratchet crimp tool for use with AMP (CPC)
Ì Series 3 range of pin and socket contacts